		Division of Corr Electronic Filing C	over Sheet		•
	Note: Please print this (shown below)	on the top and bottom	of all pages of the de		
		(((I-1180000937			
	Note: DO NOT hit the F Do	REFRESH/RELOAD hing so will generate an			- •
		f Corporations : (850)617-6383	Ċ:		5 1
	Phone	ne : C T CORPORATIO mber : FCA000000023 : (614)280-3338 : (954)208-0845	NN SYSTEM	SEET H DEF	123 MH 8: 56
	Enter the email ad annual report n Email Address:	mailings. Enter only	ess entity to be us one email address	sed for future"" please.	0.
IVED PHI2:43		LORIDA/FOREIC RBERUS SFR HO	() ()		
RECELVED 2018 HAR 23 PH 12: 4	Certified Page Co	ومنتقل المحتبة مستعربين وتتواعد فيتقد فستهد ويتقون ويهيه	0 1 04 \$1,052.50		

K. SALY MAR 2 6 2018

ţ.

1/1

: 3 of 5	2018-0	3-23 10:31.33 CST	19542080845 From Ranae Mc
			FILED 18 MAR 23 AM 8:
		f	18 MAD
	APPLICATION BY FO	EREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHI	POR SEAS AN O
		LTTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP CT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	THE ANY OF
1 CERBERUS SFR	HOLDINGS II, L.P.	ot bosharss in Florina	MASSEE STATE
(Name of I.	imited Partnership or Limited Liabi	lity Limited Partnership, which mu	POR SECRETARY OF STATE ALLANDSSES TO STATE ust include suffix)
	Partnership suffixes: Limited Partners Liability Limited Partnership suffixes:		
If name unavailable	, name under which the limited partner		ership proposes to register to transact
2. DELAWARE	business in Pioria	a; must contain acceptable suffix. 3. 01/30/2018	
the second s	ate or Country of Formation	Date of Fo	ormation
4. Federal Employe	a Identification Number: <u>E2-4218874</u>		
	ed Agent for Service of Process and		
C T Corporation Sy		2 191 IVII DALLEL IAAA LAN	
1200 South Pine Ista	und Road		
Plantation, Florida 3	3324		
6. Thereby accept th		mance of my surris, and tam familia	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Martin
6. I hereby accept th of all statutes rela my position as reg	nive to the proper and complete perfor sistered agent. C T Corporation § By: Signatu	mance of my durf, and am familia ystem re of Registeree Agent	r with and accept the obligations of
6. I hereby accept th of all statutes rela	nlive to the proper and complete perfor intered agent. C T Corporation S B <u>y:</u> Signatu	mance of my dorth, and am familia	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Martin
 1 hereby accept the of all statutes relatives relatives relatives and possition as reg 7. Principal Office: 	ulive to the proper and complete perfor intered agent. C T Corporation § By: Signatu	mance of my dorff, and tam familia ysten re of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Martin
 1 hereby accept the of all statutes relatives relatives relatives relatives regention as regention of the regentiation of the regint of the regentiation of the regentiatin of the regentiation of the regentiation of the regentiation o	ulive to the proper and complete perfor intered agent. C T Corporation § By: Signatu	mance of my durf, and tam familia ystem re of Registerec Agent 8. Malling Address:	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Martin
 1 hereby accept the of all statutes relatives relatives relatives relatives relatives for the position as reg Principal Office: 875 THIRD AVENINE NEW YORK, NY 1 	ulive to the proper and complete perfor sistered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022	mance of my durf, and i am familia ystem re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Martin
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relative my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 	nive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation § By: UE, 10FL 0022 crship is a limited liability limited par	mance of my dorf, and am familia ysten re of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Martin
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal 	nlive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: UE, 10FL 0022 crship is a limited liability limited par office address, and mailing address	mance of my dorff, and i am familia ystem 17 re of Registerer: Agent 8. Mailing Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	er with and accept the obligations of Leslie Marin Assistant Secretary
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal 	nive to the proper and complete perfor incred agent. C T Corporation S By: UE, 10FL 0022 crship is a limited liability limited par office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP,	mance of my dorff, and i am familia ystem 17 re of Registerer: Agent 8. Mailing Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	er with and accept the obligations of Leslie Marin Assistant Secretary
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal 	nive to the proper and complete perfor incred agent. C T Corporation § By: UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL	mance of my dorff, and i am familia ystem re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	er with and accept the obligations of Leslie Marin Assistant Secretary
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relative my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THIRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal Name of General 	Dive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 275 THIED, A VIENTING 1071	mance of my dorf, and i am familia ysten re of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 rtnership, check box. of each general partner: LLC Namo of Genetal Partner: LLC Street Address:	er with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 If limited partne Name, principal Name of General Street Address; 	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022	mance of my durit, and i am familia ystem 12 re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	r with and accept the obligations of Leslie Marin Assistant Secretary
 I hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 If limited partne Name, principal Name of General Street Address; 	nive to the proper and complete perfor intered agent. C T Corporation § By: UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022	mance of my durin, and i am familia ystem 12 re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	r with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary
 6. 1 hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 875 THIRD AVEND NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address 	nive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022	mance of my durity, and i am familia ystem re of Registeree' Agent 8. Mailing Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 rtnership, check box. of each general partner: LLC Name of General Partner: LLC Mailing Address: Mailing Address:	r with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary
 6. 1 hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address Name of General 	nive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	mance of my defin, and i am familia ystem re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 rtnership, check box. of each general partner: LLC Name of General Partner: Mailing Address: Name of General Partner:	r with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary
 6. 1 hereby accept if of all statutes relating my position as reg 7. Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address Name of General 	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	mance of my defin, and i am familia ystem re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 rtnership, check box. of each general partner: LLC Name of General Partner: LLC Name of General Partner: Street Address: Name of General Partner: Street Address:	r with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary
 6. Thereby accept if of all statutes relating position as reg 7. Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address Name of General Street Address: 	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	mance of my defin, and i am familia ystem 12 re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	r with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary
 6. Thereby accept if of all statutes relating position as reg 7. Principal Office: 875 THRD AVENI NEW YORK, NY 1 9. If limited partne 10. Name, principal Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address Name of General Street Address: 	alive to the proper and complete perfor istered agent. C T Corporation S By: Signatu UE, 10FL 0022 ership is a limited liability limited par I office address, and mailing address I Partner: Cerberus SFR Holdings GP, 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	mance of my defin, and i am familia ystem 12 re of Registered Agent 8. Malling Address: 875 THIRD AVENUE, 10FL NEW YORK, NY 10022 	r with and accept the obligations of Loslio Marin Assistant Secretary

To:

• ·		
Page 4 of 5 20	018-03-23 10 31:33 CST	19542080845 From: Ranae McG FILED 18 HAR 23 AN 8:56
Name of General Partner:	Nume of Oeneral Part	STATE STATE
Street Address:	Street Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:	
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	X	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 da Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the document's effective date on the Department of State's	iys after the date this document is filed he applicable statutory filing requirem	
Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State the law of which it is organized. Signed this day of		
The individual signing this document affirms that the f submitted in a document to the Department of State co		
Filing Fees: Certifled Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee a \$52.50 \$8.75	nd \$35 Registered Agent Fee)
	Page 2 of 2	
	1 //	
	•	



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CERBERUS SFR HOLDINGS II, L.P." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

. . . 招告

.,

....

MAR 23 AH 8: Ъ Ш Ś





Authentication: 202377229 Date: 03-23-18

6733982 8300

SR# 20182132945

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml